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Autodromo Capuava
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CB Experience

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

4B 19/02/2022 11:20.
Qualificacao . .
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:44.912 +0.776 11:10:40.906
(183) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCISCO JUNIOR 4 1:44.136 - 11:12:25.042

1 1:43.497 +4.074 11:05:31.975
2 1:40.023 +0.600 11:07:11.998
3 1:43.449 +4.026 11:08:55.447
4 1:40.637 +1.214 11:10:36.084
5 1:39.423 - 11:12:15.507
(160) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 1:40.584 - 11:06:09.758
2 1:42.035 +1.451 11:07:51.793
3 1:44.730 +4.146 11:09:36.523
4 1:44.105 +3.521 11:11:20.628
(194) ROBSON RUI PAGOTI
1 1:45.389 +4.451 11:05:34.708
2 1:41.014 +0.076 11:07:15.722
3 1:40.938 - 11:08:56.660
4 1:43.102 +2.164 11:10:39.762
5 1:41.512 +0.574 11:12:21.274
(140) ANDRE LUIS RIBEIRO
1 1:43.151 +1.742 11:07:49.823
2 1:41.807 +0.398 11:09:31.630
3 1:41.409 - 11:11:13.039
(111) ABEL / EDUARDO
1 1:46.587 +4.845 11:06:10.906
2 1:41.742 - 11:07:52.648
3 1:44.695 +2.953 11:09:37.343
(106) RAFAEL DE BARROS
1 1:55.336 +13.316 11:04:22.671
2 1:42.417 +0.397 11:06:05.088
3 1:42.020 - 11:07:47.108
4 1:42.076 +0.056 11:09:29.184
5 1:42.342 +0.322 11:11:11.526
6 1:45.752 +3.732 11:12:57.278
(105) TARSOS
1 1:44.101 +2.003 11:09:30.198
2 1:42.098 - 11:11:12.296
3 1:45.079 +2.981 11:12:57.375

(188) PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA COSTA

1 1:53.052 +10.733 11:06:21.290
2 1:44.294 +1.975 11:08:05.584
3 1:44.419 +2.100 11:09:50.003
4 1:42.319 - 11:11:32.322
(166) JOAO ELOI DE LIMA
1 1:53.918 +10.606 11:05:54.391
2 1:45.607 +2.295 11:07:39.998
3 1:43.529 +0.217 11:09:23.527
4 1:43.312 - 11:11:06.839
5 1:50.343 +7.031 11:12:57.182

(191) RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI DUARTE MIRANDA

1 1:54.064 +10.611 11:04:15.860

2 1:43.453 - 11:05:59.313

3 1:44.819 +1.366 11:07:44.132

4 1:45.284 +1.831 11:09:29.416
(190) RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO

1 1:52.416 +8.280 11:07:06.041

2 1:49.953 +5.817 11:08:55.994

(107) LEANDRO FERREIRA

1 1:55.915 +10.825 11:04:16.464
2 1:45.788 +0.698 11:06:02.252
3 1:45.090 | - 11:07:47.342
4 1:46.094 +1.004 11:09:33.436
5 1:46.397 +1.307 11:11:19.833

(103) ANDRE LEOCATA

1 1:56.644 +11.250 11:04:16.079
2 1:46.306 +0.912 11:06:02.385
3 1:45.394 | - 11:07:47.779
4 3:31.793  +1:46.399 11:11:19.572

(165) GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO

1 1:50.751 +4.725 11:08:41.894
2 1:48.071 +2.045 11:10:29.965
3 1:46.026 | - 11:12:15.991

(141) BRUNO GAROFALO LOPES

1 1:58.265 +11.936 11:07:05.913
2 1:50.971 +4.642 11:08:56.884
3 1:46.596 +0.267 11:10:43.480
4 1:46.329 - 11:12:29.809

(199) VINICIUS AUGUSTO MYASAKA

1 1:50.032 +3.416 11:06:15.344
2 1:46.932 +0.316 11:08:02.276
3 1:48.432 +1.816 11:09:50.708
4 1:46.616 ‘ - 11:11:37.324

(158) ERIK SANTOS CABRAL

1 1:51.721 +4.667 11:04:52.632
2 1:51.788 +4.734 11:06:44.420
3 1:47.054 ‘ - 11:08:31.474
4 1:50.536 +3.482 11:10:22.010
5 1:48.969 +1.915 11:12:10.979

(139) ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REIS

1 2:02.895 +12.660 11:06:43.561
2 2:26.731 +36.496 11:09:10.292
3 1:53.829 +3.594 11:11:04.121
4 1:50.235 ‘ - 11:12:54.356
(144) CARLOS CAMPOS
1 2:00.316 +7.667 11:08:24.004
2 1:54.884 +2.235 11:10:18.888
3 1:52.649 ‘ - 11:12:11.537

(179) MARCOS DEMETRIO TOROLHO

1 2:12.063 +18.290 11:05:50.587

2 1:58.655 +4.882 11:07:49.242

3 1:55.434 +1.661 11:09:44.676

4 1:53.773 - 11:11:38.449
(181) MICAEL HAMRA PEREIRA

1 2:12.276 - 11:10:45.529
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